Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Masculino - MASTER D
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HERMES SANTANA
WILLIAN MOREIRA
ANTONIO CLARET GOMES
ARMANDO LOBO

JOSE JESUS PEREIRA DIAS DIAS
CICERO VICENTE DE CARVALHO
GILBERTO GERALDO VARTULI
MARCIO PERDIGAO

JOSE GERALDO ALFENAS
MAURICIO DOS SANTOS GOMES
JOSE SEVERO LUCENA
MARCELOS CAETANO DE MATTOS

BIKE ENDURO - 2017
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Equipe
PAPALEGUAS
TERRA VERDE
ACM

AECO ASSOC. EMP.
COPASA-MG

PAPA LEGUAS
CLINICA DO PEDAL

ALFA

Tempo
01:11:47
01:25:34
01:31:16

01:33:35
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01:48:30
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02:20:28
02:42:40
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